
Splice box 24x ST simplex OM4

Click here for the Shop: Splice box 24x ST simplex OM4

Price: 130,72 C including 19% VAT, plus shipping costs
Price of 05. Oct. 2025, current price and availability can be viewed in the online shop.

Article: Splice box 24x ST simplex OM4

Part Number: 171774

Specifications

Execution

Dimension

Rack units

Color

Number of pigtails

Pigtails primed cable sheath reduced

Type of coupler

Color of coupler

APC execution No

Type of fiber

Class of fiber

RoHS compliant Yes

Weight 2,70 kg

We take no liability for the correctness and completeness of the information. Figures may vary. Change without notice.
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